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Madrasah Calendar
2026

TERM1

3/4 Jan
10/11Jan
17/18 Jan
24/25 Jan
31Jan/1Feb
7/8 Feb
14/15 Feb
21/22Feb

TERM 2

28 Feb/1 Mar
7/8 Mar
14/15 Mar
21/22 Mar
28/29 Mar
4[5 Apr

/12 Apr
18/19 Apr
25/26 Apr
2/3 May

9/10 May
16/17 May
23/24 May

e Pri: Tauhid
e Sec1&2: Tauhid
e Sec 3 & 4: Tafsir

Lessonl1

Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson?7
Lesson 8

e Pri: Akhlak
e Sec1&2: Tasawwuf
e Sec 3 & 4: Hadith

Lesson1

Lesson 2

Lesson 3

Term Break & Hari Raya*
Hari Raya*

Lesson 4

Lesson 5

Lesson 6

Lesson?7

Lesson 8

Oral Examination
Subjects Examination

Parent-Teacher Meeting

SEMESTER BREAK
30 May to 28 June 2026

TERM 3

4/5 July
/12 July
18/19 July
25/26 July
1/2 Aug
8/9 Aug
15/16 Aug

TERM 4

22/23 Aug
29/30 Aug
5/6 Sept
12/13 Sept
19/20 Sept
26/27 sept
3/4 Oct
10/11 Oct
17/18 Oct

24/25 Oct
310ct/1Nov
7/8 Nov
14/15 Nov

NUR INSAN

¢ Pri:Figh
* Sec1&2:Figh
* Sec3&4:Figh

Lessonl1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson5
National Day*
Lesson 6

* Pri:Sirah
e Sec1&2:Sirah
e Sec 3 & 4:Sirah

Lessonl
Lesson 2
Term Break*
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson?
Lesson 8

Oral Examination
Subjects Examination
Deepavali*

Parent-Teacher Meeting

YEAR-END BREAK
21 Nov to 31 Dec 2026

*School Holidays




